興邦國際股份有限公司
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
承 認 書
DATE / 日期 : 2009.10.20
Customer /
客戶名稱： 晶訊科技股份有限公司
Description / 5320 Ceramic Chip Antenna for IEEE 802.11 b/g
品名規格 ： & Blue tooth Application

    A4
spec.doc Yageo Taiwan
Ordering Information
The antennas may be ordered by using the Yageo ordering code.  These code
numbers can be determined by the following rules:
 CAN 43 11  1     53  00   2xx   1K
               A         P   M   S     B    T       Q
A. Family Code
 CAN 43 = Yageo Part No. for Antenna
P.Packing Type Code
11 = 180 mm/ 7" reel, blister taping
M. Materials Code
 1 = High Frequency Material
S. Size Code
 53= 5.3 * 2.0*1.3mm
B. Application
 00 = Bluetooth Application
T. Type
200 =  type 0
210 = type 1
220 = type 2
230 = type 3
240 = type 4
245 = normal type
250 = type 5
Q. Packing amount
 1K = 1000 pcs for taping per reel
R&D  Print date 09/02/02
    July,2006
 5320 Ceramic Chip Antenna for
WLAN & Bluetooth Application
CAN4311153002xx1K
 March, 2007
    Jan, 2009
Justin Liu Tommy Chen Jan. 2009  Page 12 sheet
190-12
    A4
spec.doc Yageo Taiwan
5320 Chip Antenna Type 0
CAN4311153002001K
(Bluetooth & Wifi)
5320 Chip Antenna Type 1
CAN4311153002101K
(Bluetooth & Wifi)
5320 Chip Antenna Type 2
CAN4311153002201K
(Bluetooth & Wifi)
5320 Chip Antenna Type 3
CAN4311153002301K
(Bluetooth & Wifi)
5320 Chip Antenna Type 4
CAN4311153002401K
(Bluetooth & Wifi)
5320 Chip Antenna Type 5
CAN4311153002501K
(Bluetooth & Wifi)
5320 Chip Antenna Normal Type
CAN4311153002451K
(Bluetooth & Wifi)
R&D  Print date 09/02/02
    July,2006
 5320 Ceramic Chip Antenna for
WLAN & Bluetooth Application
CAN4311153002xx1K
 March, 2007
    Jan, 2009
Justin Liu Tommy Chen Jan. 2009  Page 13 sheet
190-13
    A4
spec.doc Yageo Taiwan
Taping Blister Tape
R&D  Print date 09/02/02
    July,2006
 5320 Ceramic Chip Antenna for
WLAN & Bluetooth Application
CAN4311153002xx1K
 March, 2007